
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
62 
64 
63 
61 

Name 
James Ingham 
Katie Lawson 
Jacob Rook 
Edward Thornton 

Club/Team 
Cycle Sport Pendle 
Secret Training 
East Bradford 
Bronte Tykes 

email Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
7:16.924 
8:20.863 
8:37.198 
9:09.845 

Diff 

1:03.939 
1:20.274 
1:52.921  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:03.939 

Avg. Speed 

34.606 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.442 

Best Speed 

34.857 

Best Lap by 

62 - James Ingham 
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L ic en sed  to :  Cyc lin g  D evelo p m en t Pen d le Pa rtn ersh ip  

CDPP Crits Extra 2019 
R4 220819 Youth CD 

Youth CD 

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:09:01 

SBSH 1.050 km 

22/08/2019 19:10 

 CDPP Crits Extra


