CDPP Crits Extra

CDPP Crits Extra 2019 Sorted on Laps

R4 220819 Youth CD SBSH 1.050 km

Youth CD 22/08/2019 19:10

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:09:01

Pos	No.	Name	Club/Team	email	ıps	Total Tm	Diff
1	62	James Ingham	Cycle Sport Pendle		4	7:16.924	
2	64	Katie Lawson	Secret Training		4	8:20.863	1:03.939
3	63	Jacob Rook	East Bradford		4	8:37.198	1:20.274
4	61	Edward Thornton	Bronte Tykes		4	9:09.845	1:52.921

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:03.939	34.606	1:48.442	34.857	62 - James Ingham	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com